Vermont Community Development Board Meeting
Virtual Team Meeting
Agenda — June 10, 2021

9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:55 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:05 a.m.

Public Comment Period

Application Overview

City of Newport

Application Overview

Town of St. Johnsbury

Application Overview

Town of Bennington

BREAK

Application Overview

Town of Colchester

Application Overview

Town of Berlin

Application Overview

Town of Middlebury

Application Overview

Town of Morristown

BREAK

Town of Alburgh (Enhancement)
Discussion

CDBG Funding Recommendations
CDBG Planning Grant Consent Agenda
CDBG Enhancement Requests
CDBG-CV CARES Act Consent Agenda
April 1, 2021 Board Meeting Minutes
CDBG Award Condition Extensions
Adjourn
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