## Vermont Community Development Board Meeting Virtual Team Meeting Agenda – June 10, 2021

9:00 a.m.	<b>Public Comment Period</b>
9:10 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
9:15 a.m.	City of Newport
9:30 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
9:35 a.m.	Town of St. Johnsbury
9:50 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
9:55 a.m.	Town of Bennington
10:10 a.m.	BREAK
10:20 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
10:25 a.m.	Town of Colchester
10:40 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
10:45 a.m.	Town of Berlin
11:00 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
11:05 a.m.	Town of Middlebury
11:20 a.m.	<b>Application Overview</b>
11:25 a.m.	Town of Morristown
11:40 a.m.	BREAK
11:50 a.m.	Town of Alburgh (Enhancement)
12:05 a.m.	Discussion
	CDBG Funding Recommendations
	CDBG Planning Grant Consent Agenda
	CDBG Enhancement Requests
	CDBG-CV CARES Act Consent Agenda
	<b>April 1, 2021 Board Meeting Minutes</b>
	CDBG Award Condition Extensions
1:00 p.m.	Adjourn
	U